
BCBRA RECAP SHEET 

DATE: ARENA: 

ARENA 
MANAGER PHONE: 

OPEN JUNIOR SENIOR PEEWEE TOTAL 

$ $ $ $ $ <- Approval Fees 

$ $ $ $ $ <- Timer Fees 

$ <- Non--Member Fees 

$ 

$ <- TOTAL DUE BCBRA 

Approval Fees: $3 per entry per category 

Timer Fees (if using BCBRA timer): $2 per run

Non-Member Insurance Fees: $5 per rider 

ARENA MANAGERS:   

TO AVOID LATE PENALTY, SEND THIS FORM ALONG WITH ALL PAPERWORK 

AND MONIES WITHIN 2 WEEKS TO:  bcbra.racereports@gmail.com 

B.C.B.R.A.

Sec/Treasurer 
2477 Firwood Hill Rd
Williams Lake B.C.

V2G4W7

Please make payments payable only to: B.C.B.R.A. 



 

  ENTRY FORM             

  ARENA MANAGER:  PHONE:         LOCATION:  DATE:  

  
RIDER: 

  
CO MBR# 

HORSE'S 
NAME 

Insurance 
Fee 

NonMBR 

Open 
Entry  

Junior 
Entry  

Senior 
Entry  

PW 
entry  

ARENA 
FEE 

LATE 
FINE 

T.O. 
Run 

TIMER 
FEE 

TOTAL 
DUE 

BY SIGNING BELOW, YOU ACKNOWLEDGE 
HAVING READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND 

THE WAIVER. 

1                                 

2                                 

3                                 

4                                 

5                                 

6                                 

7                                 

8                                 

9                                 

10                                 

11                                 

12                                 

13                                 

14                                 

15                                 

16                                 

17                                 

18                                 

19                                 

20                                 

21                                 

22                                 

23                                 

24                                 

25                                 

  I herby waive and release ________________________ and the BCBRA from any responsibility or liability for injuries, loss or damage to myself or   

  my property.  I further agree to indemnify and safe the British Columbia Barrel Racers Association harmless from any liability, cost or expense   

  with respect to injuries, loss or damage which I may cause to any person or property during my attendance at or participation in BCBRA events.    

  ENTRY FEE IS DEFINED AS AMOUNT GOING TO PAYOUT PLUS BCBRA APPROVAL FEE.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

 

 



TIME SHEET FORM 

ARENA MANAGERS' NAME: ARENA MANAGERS' PHONE #: CATEGORY: 

DATE: LOCATION: FROM: FROM: FROM: FROM: 

1ST RUN 2ND RUN TO: TO: TO: TO: 

RIDER: CO MBR# HORSE EYE HAND EYE HAND D1 PLC D2 PLC D3 PLC D4 PLC PAID 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 



BCBRA CHEAT SHEET.  PAYOUT IS CALCULATED ON A $13 "ENTRY FEE" LESS THE APPROVAL FEE. 

30%    27%    23% 20% 

# of 
entries 

Total 
Payout 

1D 
PAYOUT 1st 2nd 3rd 

2D 
PAYOUT 1st 2nd 3rd 

3D 
PAYOUT 1st 2nd 3rd 

4D 
PAYOUT 1st 2nd 3rd 

4 $40 $12 $12 $11 $11 $9 $9 $8 $8 

5 $50 $15 $15 $14 $14 $12 $12 $10 $10 

6 $60 $18 $18 $16 $16 $14 $14 $12 $12 

7 $70 $21 $21 $19 $19 $16 $16 $14 $14 

8 $80 $24 $24 $22 $22 $18 $18 $16 $16 

9 $90 $27 $27 $24 $24 $21 $21 $18 $18 

10 $100 $30 $30 $27 $27 $23 $23 $20 $20 

11 $110 $33 $33 $30 $30 $25 $25 $22 $22 

12 $120 $36 $36 $32 $32 $28 $28 $24 $24 

13 $130 $39 $39 $35 $35 $30 $30 $26 $26 

14 $140 $42 $42 $38 $38 $32 $32 $28 $28 

15 $150 $45 $27 $41 $24 $35 $21 $30 $18 

16 $160 $48 $29 $19 $43 $26 $17 $37 $22 $15 $32 $19 $13 

17 $170 $51 $31 $20 $46 $28 $18 $39 $23 $16 $34 $20 $14 

18 $180 $54 $32 $22 $49 $29 $19 $41 $25 $17 $36 $22 $14 

19 $190 $57 $34 $23 $51 $31 $21 $44 $26 $17 $38 $23 $15 

20 $200 $60 $36 $24 $54 $32 $22 $46 $28 $18 $40 $24 $16 

21 $210 $63 $38 $25 $57 $34 $23 $48 $29 $19 $42 $25 $17 

22 $220 $66 $40 $26 $59 $36 $24 $51 $30 $20 $44 $26 $18 

23 $230 $69 $41 $28 $62 $37 $25 $53 $32 $21 $46 $28 $18 

24 $240 $72 $31 $24 $65 $28 $21 $55 $24 $18 $48 $21 $16 

25 $250 $75 $32 $25 $68 $29 $22 $58 $25 $19 $50 $22 $17 

26 $260 $78 $34 $26 $70 $30 $23 $60 $26 $20 $52 $22 $17 

27 $270 $81 $35 $27 $19 $73 $31 $24 $17 $62 $27 $20 $15 $54 $23 $18 $13 

28 $280 $84 $36 $28 $20 $76 $33 $25 $18 $64 $28 $21 $15 $56 $24 $18 $13 

29 $290 $87 $37 $29 $21 $78 $34 $26 $19 $67 $29 $22 $16 $58 $25 $19 $14 

30 $300 $90 $39 $30 $22 $81 $35 $27 $19 $69 $30 $23 $17 $60 $26 $20 $14 

31 $310 $93 $40 $31 $22 $84 $36 $28 $20 $71 $31 $24 $17 $62 $27 $20 $15 

32 $320 $96 $41 $32 $23 $86 $37 $29 $21 $74 $32 $24 $18 $64 $28 $21 $15 

33 $330 $99 $43 $33 $24 $89 $38 $29 $21 $76 $33 $25 $18 $66 $28 $22 $16 

34 $340 $102 $44 $34 $24 $92 $39 $30 $22 $78 $34 $26 $19 $68 $29 $22 $16 

35 $350 $105 $45 $35 $25 $95 $41 $31 $23 $81 $35 $27 $19 $70 $30 $23 $17 

36 $360 $108 $46 $36 $26 $97 $42 $32 $23 $83 $36 $27 $20 $72 $31 $24 $17 

37 $370 $111 $48 $37 $27 $100 $43 $33 $24 $85 $37 $28 $20 $74 $32 $24 $18 

38 $380 $114 $49 $38 $27 $103 $44 $34 $25 $87 $38 $29 $21 $76 $33 $25 $18 

39 $390 $117 $50 $39 $28 $105 $45 $35 $25 $90 $39 $30 $22 $78 $34 $26 $19 

40 $400 $120 $52 $40 $29 $108 $46 $36 $26 $92 $40 $30 $22 $80 $34 $26 $19 



BCBRA CHEAT SHEET.  PAYOUT IS CALCULATED ON A $23 "ENTRY FEE" LESS THE APPROVAL FEE. 

30% 27% 23% 20% 

# of 
entries 

Total 
Payout 

1D 
PAYOUT 1st 2nd 3rd 

2D 
PAYOUT 1st 2nd 3rd 

3D 
PAYOUT 1st 2nd 3rd 

4D 
PAYOUT 

4 $80 $24 $24 $22 $22 $18 $18 $16 $16 

5 $100 $30 $30 $27 $27 $23 $23 $20 $20 

6 $120 $36 $36 $32 $32 $28 $28 $24 $24 

7 $140 $42 $42 $38 $38 $32 $32 $28 $28 

8 $160 $48 $48 $43 $43 $37 $37 $32 $32 

9 $180 $54 $54 $49 $49 $41 $41 $36 $36 

10 $200 $60 $60 $54 $54 $46 $46 $40 $40 

11 $220 $66 $66 $59 $59 $51 $51 $44 $44 

12 $240 $72 $72 $65 $65 $55 $55 $48 $48 

13 $260 $78 $78 $70 $70 $60 $60 $52 $52 

14 $280 $84 $84 $76 $76 $64 $64 $56 $56 

15 $300 $90 $54 $36 $81 $49 $32 $69 $41 $28 $60 $36 $24 

16 $320 $96 $58 $38 $86 $52 $35 $74 $44 $29 $64 $38 $26 

17 $340 $102 $61 $41 $92 $55 $37 $78 $47 $31 $68 $41 $27 

18 $360 $108 $65 $43 $97 $58 $39 $83 $50 $33 $72 $43 $29 

19 $380 $114 $68 $46 $103 $62 $41 $87 $52 $35 $76 $46 $30 

20 $400 $120 $72 $48 $108 $65 $43 $92 $55 $37 $80 $48 $32 

21 $420 $126 $76 $50 $113 $68 $45 $97 $58 $39 $84 $50 $34 

22 $440 $132 $79 $53 $119 $71 $48 $101 $61 $40 $88 $53 $35 

23 $460 $138 $83 $55 $124 $75 $50 $106 $63 $42 $92 $55 $37 

24 $480 $144 $62 $48 $35 $130 $56 $43 $31 $110 $47 $36 $26 $96 $41 $32 $23 

25 $500 $150 $65 $50 $36 $135 $58 $45 $32 $115 $49 $38 $28 $100 $43 $33 $24 

26 $520 $156 $67 $51 $37 $140 $60 $46 $34 $120 $51 $39 $29 $104 $45 $34 $25 

27 $540 $162 $70 $53 $39 $146 $63 $48 $35 $124 $53 $41 $30 $108 $46 $36 $26 

28 $560 $168 $72 $55 $40 $151 $65 $50 $36 $129 $55 $43 $31 $112 $48 $37 $27 

29 $580 $174 $75 $57 $42 $157 $67 $52 $38 $133 $57 $44 $32 $116 $50 $38 $28 

30 $600 $180 $77 $59 $43 $162 $70 $53 $39 $138 $59 $46 $33 $120 $52 $40 $29 

31 $620 $186 $80 $61 $45 $167 $72 $55 $40 $143 $61 $47 $34 $124 $53 $41 $30 

32 $640 $192 $83 $63 $46 $173 $74 $57 $41 $147 $63 $49 $35 $128 $55 $42 $31 

33 $660 $198 $85 $65 $48 $178 $77 $59 $43 $152 $65 $50 $36 $132 $57 $44 $32 

34 $680 $204 $88 $67 $49 $184 $79 $61 $44 $156 $67 $52 $38 $136 $58 $45 $33 

35 $700 $210 $90 $69 $50 $189 $81 $62 $45 $161 $69 $53 $39 $140 $60 $46 $34 

36 $720 $216 $93 $71 $52 $194 $84 $64 $47 $166 $71 $55 $40 $144 $62 $48 $35 

37 $740 $222 $95 $73 $53 $200 $86 $66 $48 $170 $73 $56 $41 $148 $64 $49 $36 

38 $760 $228 $98 $75 $55 $205 $88 $68 $49 $175 $75 $58 $42 $152 $65 $50 $36 

39 $780 $234 $101 $77 $56 $211 $91 $69 $51 $179 $77 $59 $43 $156 $67 $51 $37 

40 $800 $240 $103 $79 $58 $216 $93 $71 $52 $184 $79 $61 $44 $160 $69 $53 $38 



PAYOUT CALCULATION SHEET  

Arena Manager: Location: 

Phone: Date: 

PLEASE NOTE:  ENTRY FEE IS DEFINED AS: AMOUNT GOING TO PAYOUT PLUS BCBRA APPROVAL FEE.  EG. 
$20. TO PAYOUT PLUS $3.00 = $23.00 ENTRY FEE 

Following payoff scale is for each 
division. 

1 placing 100% 

CATEGORY: OPEN CATEGORY: JUNIOR 2 placings .60 .40 

#____________  X  $____________  #____________  X  $____________  3 placings .43 .33 .24 

Less $3 of each entry fee Less $3 of each entry fee 4 placings .38 .28 .20 .14 

Added Money Added Money 5 placings .33 .27 .20 .13 .07 

(round to nearest $)  Total to payout (round to nearest $)  Total to payout 6 placings .32 .25 .18 .12 .07 .06 

Division 1 
30% 

Division 2 
27% 

Division 3 
23% 

Division 4 
20% 

Division 1 
30% 

Division 2 
27% 

Division 3 
23% 

Division 4 
20% 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

1st plc 1st plc 

2nd plc 2nd plc 

3rd plc 3rd plc 

4th plc 4th plc 

5th plc 5th plc 

6th plc 6th plc 

CATEGORY: SENIOR CATEGORY: PEEWEE 
#____________  X  $____________  #____________  X  $____________  

Less $3 of each entry fee Less $3 of each entry fee 

Added Money Added Money 

(round to nearest $)  Total to payout (round to nearest $)  Total to payout 
Division 1 

30% 
Division 2 

27% 
Division 3 

23% 
Division 4 

20% 
Division 1 

30% 
Division 2 

27% 
Division 3 

23% 
Division 4 

20% 

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ 

1st plc 1st plc 

2nd plc 2nd plc 

3rd plc 3rd plc 

4th plc 4th plc 

5th plc 5th plc 

6th plc 6th plc 

A) Last place paid in the 4th division, must receive their entry fee back.  If less than 5 riders, payoff may be less.

B) If times break down where 1 division has no riders in it, then the payoff must be 43%, 33%, 24% respectively.

If 2 divisions have no riders, payoff must be 60%, 40%.

C) If only 1 rider falls in a division, that rider gets all the money in that division.


