## **BCBRA RECAP SHEET**

DATE:	ARENA:
ARENA MANAGER	PHONE:

OPEN	JUNIOR	SENIOR	PEEWEE	TOTAL	
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	<- Approval Fees
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	<- Timer Fees
				\$	<- NonMember Fees
				\$	
				\$	<- TOTAL DUE BCBRA

Approval Fees: \$3 per entry per category

Timer Fees (if using BCBRA timer): \$2 per run

Non-Member Insurance Fees: \$5 per rider

#### **ARENA MANAGERS:**

TO AVOID LATE PENALTY, SEND THIS FORM ALONG WITH ALL PAPERWORK AND MONIES WITHIN 2 WEEKS TO: bcbra.racereports@gmail.com

B.C.B.R.A. Sec/Treasurer 2477 Firwood Hill Rd Williams Lake B.C. V2G4W7

Please make payments payable only to: B.C.B.R.A.

	ENTRY FORM														
	ARENA MANAGER:				PHONE:					LOCA	TION:				DATE:
	RIDER:	СО	MBR#	HORSE'S NAME	Insurance Fee NonMBR	Open Entry	Junior Entry	Senior Entry	PW entry	ARENA FEE	LATE FINE	T.O. Run	TIMER FEE	TOTAL DUE	BY SIGNING BELOW, YOU ACKNOWLEDGE HAVING READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THE WAIVER.
1															
2															
3															
4															
5															
6															
7															
8															
9															
10															
11															
12															
13															
14															
15															
16															
17															
18															
19															
20															
21															
22															
23															
24															
25															
	I herby waive and release			nd the BCBRA fro									_		
	my property. I further agree to inc														
	with respect to injuries, loss or da	mage wh	nich I may cau	se to any person	or property duri	ng my atte	ndance at	or participa	ation in B	CBRA even	ts.				
	ENTRY FEE IS DEFINED AS AMOUNT GOING TO PAYOUT PLUS BCBRA APPROVAL FEE.														

### TIME SHEET FORM

	ARENA MANAGERS' NAME:				ARENA MANAGERS' PHONE #:					CATEGORY:							
	DATE:			LOCATIO					FROM	Λ:	FROM:		FROM:		FROM:		
			1	1	1ST RU	N	2ND RU	N	TO:	1	TO:	1	TO:	1	TO:	1	
	RIDER:	со	MBR#	HORSE	EYE	HAND	EYE	HAND	D1	PLC	D2	PLC	D3	PLC	D4	PLC	PAID
1																	
2																	
3																	
4																	
5																	
6																	
7																	
8																	
9																	
10																	
11																	
12																	
13																	
14																	
15																	
16																	
17																	
18																	
19																	
20																	
21																	
22																	
23																-	
24																	
25																	

#### BCBRA CHEAT SHEET. PAYOUT IS CALCULATED ON A \$13 "ENTRY FEE" LESS THE APPROVAL FEE.

	. 0112711 0	30%	<b>5</b> 01 10	J 071L	002/(	27%	<u> </u>			23%		,,, <u> </u>		20%			
# of	Total	1D				2D				3D				4D			
entries	Payout	PAYOUT	1st	2nd	3rd	PAYOUT	1st	2nd	3rd	PAYOUT	1st	2nd	3rd	PAYOUT	1st	2nd	3rd
4	\$40	\$12	\$12			\$11	\$11			\$9	\$9			\$8	\$8		
5	\$50	\$15	\$15			\$14	\$14			\$12	\$12			\$10	\$10		
6	\$60	\$18	\$18			\$16	\$16			\$14	\$14			\$12	\$12		
7	\$70	\$21	\$21			\$19	\$19			\$16	\$16			\$14	\$14		
8	\$80	\$24	\$24			\$22	\$22			\$18	\$18			\$16	\$16		
9	\$90	\$27	\$27			\$24	\$24			\$21	\$21			\$18	\$18		
10	\$100	\$30	\$30			\$27	\$27			\$23	\$23			\$20	\$20		
11	\$110	\$33	\$33			\$30	\$30			\$25	\$25			\$22	\$22		
12	\$120	\$36	\$36			\$32	\$32			\$28	\$28			\$24	\$24		
13	\$130	\$39	\$39			\$35	\$35			\$30	\$30			\$26	\$26		
14	\$140	\$42	\$42			\$38	\$38			\$32	\$32			\$28	\$28		
15	\$150	\$45	\$27			\$41	\$24			\$35	\$21			\$30	\$18		
16	\$160	\$48	\$29	\$19		\$43	\$26	\$17		\$37	\$22	\$15		\$32	\$19	\$13	
17	\$170	\$51	\$31	\$20		\$46	\$28	\$18		\$39	\$23	\$16		\$34	\$20	\$14	
18	\$180	\$54	\$32	\$22		\$49	\$29	\$19		\$41	\$25	\$17		\$36	\$22	\$14	
19	\$190	\$57	\$34	\$23		\$51	\$31	\$21		\$44	\$26	\$17		\$38	\$23	\$15	
20	\$200	\$60	\$36	\$24		\$54	\$32	\$22		\$46	\$28	\$18		\$40	\$24	\$16	
21	\$210	\$63	\$38	\$25		\$57	\$34	\$23		\$48	\$29	\$19		\$42	\$25	\$17	
22	\$220	\$66	\$40	\$26		\$59	\$36	\$24		\$51	\$30	\$20		\$44	\$26	\$18	
23	\$230	\$69	\$41	\$28		\$62	\$37	\$25		\$53	\$32	\$21		\$46	\$28	\$18	
24	\$240	\$72	\$31	\$24		\$65	\$28	\$21		\$55	\$24	\$18		\$48	\$21	\$16	
25	\$250	\$75	\$32	\$25		\$68	\$29	\$22		\$58	\$25	\$19		\$50	\$22	\$17	
26	\$260	\$78	\$34	\$26		\$70	\$30	\$23		\$60	\$26	\$20		\$52	\$22	\$17	
27	\$270	\$81	\$35	\$27	\$19	\$73	\$31	\$24	\$17	\$62	\$27	\$20	\$15	\$54	\$23	\$18	\$13
28	\$280	\$84	\$36	\$28	\$20	\$76	\$33	\$25	\$18	\$64	\$28	\$21	\$15	\$56	\$24	\$18	\$13
29	\$290	\$87	\$37	\$29	\$21	\$78	\$34	\$26	\$19	\$67	\$29	\$22	\$16	\$58	\$25	\$19	\$14
30	\$300	\$90	\$39	\$30	\$22	\$81	\$35	\$27	\$19	\$69	\$30	\$23	\$17	\$60	\$26	\$20	\$14
31	\$310	\$93	\$40	\$31	\$22	\$84	\$36	\$28	\$20	\$71	\$31	\$24	\$17	\$62	\$27	\$20	\$15
32	\$320	\$96	\$41	\$32	\$23	\$86	\$37	\$29	\$21	\$74	\$32	\$24	\$18	\$64	\$28	\$21	\$15
33	\$330	\$99	\$43	\$33	\$24	\$89	\$38	\$29	\$21	\$76	\$33	\$25	\$18	\$66	\$28	\$22	\$16
34	\$340	\$102		\$34			\$39		\$22	\$78				\$68		\$22	
35	\$350	\$105	\$45	\$35	\$25	\$95		\$31	\$23	\$81	\$35	\$27	\$19	\$70		\$23	\$17
36	\$360	\$108		\$36	\$26	\$97	\$42	\$32	\$23	\$83	\$36	\$27	\$20	\$72		\$24	\$17
37	\$370	\$111		\$37	\$27	\$100		\$33	\$24	\$85	\$37	\$28	\$20	\$74		\$24	\$18
38	\$380	\$114		\$38	\$27	\$103	\$44	\$34	\$25	\$87	\$38	\$29	\$21	\$76		\$25	\$18
39	\$390	\$117		\$39	\$28	\$105	\$45	\$35	\$25	\$90	\$39	\$30	\$22	\$78		\$26	\$19
40	\$400	\$120	\$52	\$40	\$29	\$108	\$46	\$36	\$26	\$92	\$40	\$30	\$22	\$80	\$34	\$26	\$19

# BCBRA CHEAT SHEET. PAYOUT IS CALCULATED ON A \$23 "ENTRY FEE" LESS THE APPROVAL FEE.

		30%				27%				23%				20%			
# of	Total	1D				2D				3D				4D			
entries	Payout	PAYOUT	1st	2nd	3rd	PAYOUT	1st	2nd	3rd	PAYOUT	1st	2nd	3rd	PAYOUT			
4	\$80	\$24	\$24			\$22	\$22			\$18	\$18			\$16	\$16		
5	\$100	\$30	\$30			\$27	\$27			\$23	\$23			\$20	\$20		
6	\$120	\$36	\$36			\$32	\$32			\$28	\$28			\$24	\$24		
7	\$140	\$42	\$42			\$38	\$38			\$32	\$32			\$28	\$28		
8	\$160	\$48	\$48			\$43	\$43			\$37	\$37			\$32	\$32		
9	\$180	\$54	\$54			\$49	\$49			\$41	\$41			\$36	\$36		
10	\$200	\$60	\$60			\$54	\$54			\$46	\$46			\$40	\$40		
11	\$220	\$66	\$66			\$59	\$59			\$51	\$51			\$44	\$44		
12	\$240	\$72	\$72			\$65	\$65			\$55	\$55			\$48	\$48		
13	\$260	\$78	\$78			\$70	\$70			\$60	\$60			\$52	\$52		
14	\$280	\$84	\$84			\$76	\$76			\$64	\$64			\$56	\$56		
15	\$300	\$90	\$54	\$36		\$81	\$49	\$32		\$69	\$41	\$28		\$60	\$36	\$24	
16	\$320	\$96	\$58	\$38		\$86	\$52	\$35		\$74	\$44	\$29		\$64	\$38	\$26	
17	\$340	\$102	\$61	\$41		\$92	\$55	\$37		\$78	\$47	\$31		\$68	\$41	\$27	
18	\$360	\$108	\$65	\$43		\$97	\$58	\$39		\$83	\$50	\$33		\$72	\$43	\$29	
19	\$380	\$114	\$68	\$46		\$103	\$62	\$41		\$87	\$52	\$35		\$76	\$46	\$30	
20	\$400	\$120	\$72	\$48		\$108	\$65	\$43		\$92	\$55	\$37		\$80	\$48	\$32	
21	\$420	\$126	\$76	\$50		\$113	\$68	\$45		\$97	\$58	\$39		\$84	\$50	\$34	
22	\$440	\$132	\$79	\$53		\$119	\$71	\$48		\$101	\$61	\$40		\$88	\$53	\$35	
23	\$460	\$138	\$83	\$55		\$124	\$75	\$50		\$106	\$63	\$42		\$92	\$55	\$37	
24	\$480	\$144	\$62	\$48	\$35	\$130	\$56	\$43	\$31	\$110	\$47	\$36	\$26	\$96	\$41	\$32	\$23
25	\$500	\$150	\$65	\$50	\$36	\$135	\$58	\$45	\$32	\$115	\$49	\$38	\$28	\$100	\$43	\$33	\$24
26	\$520	\$156	\$67	\$51	\$37	\$140	\$60	\$46	\$34	\$120	\$51	\$39	\$29	\$104	\$45	\$34	\$25
27	\$540	\$162	\$70	\$53	\$39	\$146	\$63	\$48	\$35	\$124	\$53	\$41	\$30	\$108	\$46	\$36	\$26
28	\$560	\$168	\$72	\$55	\$40	\$151	\$65	\$50	\$36	\$129	\$55	\$43	\$31	\$112	\$48	\$37	\$27
29	\$580	\$174	\$75	\$57	\$42	\$157	\$67	\$52	\$38	\$133	\$57	\$44	\$32	\$116	\$50	\$38	\$28
30	\$600	\$180	\$77	\$59	\$43	\$162	\$70	\$53	\$39	\$138	\$59	\$46	\$33	\$120	\$52	\$40	\$29
31	\$620	\$186	\$80	\$61	\$45	\$167	\$72	\$55	\$40	\$143	\$61	\$47	\$34	\$124	\$53	\$41	\$30
32	\$640	\$192	\$83	\$63	\$46	\$173	\$74	\$57	\$41	\$147	\$63	\$49	\$35	\$128	\$55	\$42	\$31
33	\$660	\$198	\$85	\$65	\$48	\$178	\$77	\$59	\$43	\$152	\$65	\$50	\$36	\$132	\$57	\$44	\$32
34	\$680	\$204	\$88	\$67		\$184		\$61	\$44	\$156			\$38	\$136			\$33
35	\$700	\$210	\$90	\$69	\$50	\$189	\$81	\$62	\$45	\$161	\$69	\$53	\$39	\$140	\$60	\$46	\$34
36	\$720	\$216	\$93	\$71	\$52	\$194	\$84	\$64	\$47	\$166	\$71	\$55	\$40	\$144	\$62	\$48	\$35
37	\$740	\$222	\$95	\$73	\$53	\$200	\$86	\$66	\$48	\$170	\$73	\$56	\$41	\$148	\$64	\$49	\$36
38	\$760	\$228	\$98	\$75	\$55	\$205	\$88	\$68	\$49	\$175	\$75	\$58	\$42	\$152	\$65	\$50	\$36
39	\$780	\$234	\$101	\$77	\$56	\$211	\$91	\$69	\$51	\$179	\$77	\$59	\$43	\$156	\$67	\$51	\$37
40	\$800	\$240	\$103	\$79	\$58	\$216	\$93	\$71	\$52	\$184	\$79	\$61	\$44	\$160	\$69	\$53	\$38

PAYOUT CALCULATION SHEET						
Arena Manager:	Location:					
Phone:	Date:					
PLEASE NOTE: ENTRY FEE IS DEFINED AS: AMOUNT (\$20. TO PAYOUT PLUS \$3.00 = \$23.00 ENTRY FEE	GOING TO PAYOUT PLUS BCBRA APPROVAL FEE. EG.					

CATE	GORY:	OPEN		
	#	X \$	····	
		Less \$3 of e	each entry fee	
			Added Money	
		to nearest \$) T		
	Division 1 30%	Division 2 27%	Division 3 23%	Division 4 20%
	\$	\$	\$	\$
1st plc				
2nd plc				
3rd plc				
4th plc				
5th plc				
6th plc				

CATE	CATEGORY: JUNIOR								
	#	X \$							
		Less \$3 of e	each entry fee						
		,	Added Money						
	(round	to nearest \$) To	otal to payout						
	Division 1 30%	Division 2 27%	Division 3 23%	Division 4 20%					
	\$	\$	\$	\$					
1st plc									
2nd plc									
3rd plc									
4th plc									
5th plc									
6th plc									

CATEGORY: SENIOR								
	#	X \$						
		Less \$3 of e						
		,	Added Money					
	(round	to nearest \$) T	otal to payout					
	Division 1 30%	Division 2 27%	Division 3 23%	Division 4 20%				
	\$	\$	\$	\$				
1st plc								
2nd plc								
3rd plc								
4th plc								
5th plc								
6th plc	·							

CATEGORY: PEEWEE							
	#	X \$					
		Less \$3 of e	each entry fee				
		,	Added Money				
	(round	to nearest \$) T	otal to payout				
	Division 1 30%	Division 2 27%	Division 3 23%	Division 4 20%			
	\$	\$	\$	\$			
1st plc							
2nd plc							
3rd plc							
4th plc							
5th plc							
6th plc							

- A) Last place paid in the 4th division, must receive their entry fee back. If less than 5 riders, payoff may be less.
- B) If times break down where 1 division has no riders in it, then the payoff must be 43%, 33%, 24% respectively. If 2 divisions have no riders, payoff must be 60%, 40%.
- C) If only 1 rider falls in a division, that rider gets all the money in that division.

Following pa	ayoff scale is for each
1 placing	100%
2 placings	.60 .40
3 placings	.43 .33 .24
4 placings	.38 .28 .20 .14
5 placings	.33 .27 .20 .13 .07
6 placings	.32 .25 .18 .12 .07 .06